Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

—_

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ava Tapia

et
g

Dorothy Jensen
Zena Tapia

Leanne Croft

N SN N [ 3
£t =
] p 4 p 8
=4 (3 33 &y

Ameya Eddy

4

I

=
&
G

@S

Isabelle Murdock

<

Blue Blackburn

N BN
7
A
=

Twyla Beason

)

[¢

et
g

Sabrina Gentzler

=
jol
ta?

Timber Decker

NN
=
g0

Ella Garcia

By
@
- 4

Alandra French

)

Meeka Iwen

oS

Lily Murdock

M Yesenia Carrillo

10

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

12

12

12

11

TEAM

Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Green River High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Green River High School
Green River High School

St. Stephens High School

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

1

Worland High School

=

%7, Lander Valley High School

POINTS SCORERS

TIMES

MARK

20:29.57

21:07.20

21:27.30

21:41.66

21:50.35

22:41.35

23:11.96

23:14.84

23:30.92

23:52.38

23:57.74

24:59.87

25:40.92

25:42.59

35:57.98

POINTS

a b w0 DN

© o0 N o

25  1+3+4+8+9 (10) 3:22 1-5 Split | 22:12 Avg

31 2+5+6+7+11  3:52 1-5 Split | 22:52 Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171920-ava-tapia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11159518-dorothy-jensen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8365185-zena-tapia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147980-leanne-croft
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11001010-ameya-eddy
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14203044-isabelle-murdock
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279104-blue-blackburn
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13744767-twyla-beason
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11878585-sabrina-gentzler
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14098577-timber-decker
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10170950-ella-garcia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10592109-alandra-french
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11040745-meeka-iwen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13929861-lily-murdock
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12290033-yesenia-carrillo
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school

