Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Ava Tapia	10	Worland High School	20:29.57	1
2		Dorothy Jensen	9	Lander Valley High School	21:07.20	2
3		Zena Tapia	12	Worland High School	21:27.30	3
4		Leanne Croft	9	Worland High School	21:41.66	4
5		Ameya Eddy	12	Lander Valley High School	21:50.35	5
6		Isabelle Murdock	12	Green River High School	22:41.35	
7		Blue Blackburn	11	Lander Valley High School	23:11.96	6
8		Twyla Beason	11	Lander Valley High School	23:14.84	7
9		Sabrina Gentzler	10	Worland High School	23:30.92	8
10		Timber Decker	10	Worland High School	23:52.38	9
11		Ella Garcia	10	Worland High School	23:57.74	10
12		Alandra French	12	Lander Valley High School	24:59.87	11
13		Meeka lwen	12	Green River High School	25:40.92	
14		Lily Murdock	12	Green River High School	25:42.59	
15		Yesenia Carrillo	11	St. Stephens High School	35:57.98	

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Worland High School	25	1+3+4+8+9 (10)	3:22 1-5 Split 22:12 Avg
2		Lander Valley High School	31	2+5+6+7+11	3:52 1-5 Split 22:52 Avg